

## **Sun Precast Company Wins Five National Awards**

October 22, 2010

BEAVER SPRINGS, Pa - Sun Precast Co. Inc., headquartered in Beaver Springs, was the recipient of five national Awards at the Cast Stone Institute annual convention, held October 7 – 9, in Orlando, FL. The national awards recognize excellence in the manufacturing and design of Cast Stone projects. Sun Precast received awards in the Residential, Commercial, Manufacturing, and Restoration categories. "It is certainly gratifying to see our commitment to quality and service recognized on a national level for the second consecutive year", company President Joseph Schmadel said. "These awards are a direct result of the dedication of our employees, who are by far, the best in the industry." Sun Precast is a 100% employee-owned company that specializes in the manufacturing of Cast Stone and Architectural Precast, and services the commercial, residential, institutional, and restoration markets throughout the eastern United States. Sun Precast can be reached at 570-658-8000 or at www.sunprecast.com.



Accepting the awards on behalf of Sun Precast is company President Joseph Schmadel (left) and President of the Cast Stone Institute, Tom Lepisto (right).